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03 05123510303 1,900, 000 1, 900, 000 1, 900, 000 137, 735 . 936, 679
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A fe - 500 -
05 07123510500 f . . f . 900
BREFT LY — 900 -
01 07123510501 f . . f . 900
REFT S - 900 -
A& e tarfb0 #|E= p #:115/1/20




.-‘- 22 > 3 1 22 27
2T FTRE 5O AT P prE 130T
x B =212
R THe: 827
F=AFI14#121p 2114#127 31 P oo grd A
# B F ¥ # # i e
R E LR SR XS Tt 8e(3) i
B3t A pedic A e 3 R e
m|w R | E [RECEIES S &3+ [€D) Exhip (5)=(2)+()+(4)-(1)
i e (G L [
4 GO K S ) 57 4(0)
12 12120000000 12, 343, 000 12, 343, 000 12, 343, 000 68 . 1,055
Fie g . 12, 347, 055 -
02 12123510200 12, 343, 000 12, 343, 000 12, 343, 000 68 . 1,055
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G . 12, 347, 055 -
L 125, 493, 000 125, 493, 000 125, 493, 000 12, 772, 8% 59, 376 1, 387, 755
. 126, 821, 379 -
D 125, 493, 000 125, 493, 000 125, 493, 000 12, 772, 8% 59, 376 1, 387, 755
. 126, 821, 379 -
W& MEL tarfdb0 e p H:115/1/20



S

B 22 FT 5T

B FCE AT

vEAEII4E17 1p 2114£127 31 P P %37
fi i i # e
) R R
LRIEE S FoOFHK £ Lo LR S A3 e 5 i e
o #1ho e (3)=(D-@)-(3)-(4)
B FFH A G Rl S 3 B3t fedic B R E(2)
| R & &3 €D
¥R & AEEGEY T #:(3) .
PERa — ) 5 H 3
f—*n;lﬁg-lﬁ ;E—E;?aﬁf& w7 e(4) (G ED)
o1 3712351010000 51, 378, 000 52,127, 874 52,127, 874 2,358, 746 619, 431
B . 51, 508, 443
749, 874 -
01 3712351010100 19, 842, 000 50,591, 874 50,591, 874 2, 241, 952 618, 985
Frp . 19, 972, 889
749, 874 -
0] 100000 29, 108, 000 19, 857, 874 19,857, 874 2,078,514 612, 985
tER . 19, 244, 889
749, 874 -
20| 200000 644, 000 544, 000 644, 000 163, 438 -
Firg - 644, 000
20| 400000 90, 000 90, 000 90, 000 . 5, 000
At e f - 84, 000
02 3712351010200 T, 536, 000 T, 536, 000 T, 536, 000 116, 794 146
Firga - 1,535, 554

34 SEe  argdl

FlErp #:115/1/20




S

B e J}/I}fv]‘i*'v hZd

-~
3T

y

B g FTE ARAT

s B

N

/

J

o
q

N

b

L

S

PEREII4ELY 1P 2 114#127 31 P

T BAT

7 p i i # R
) R R
Fa 3 B ¥ ¥oTAE & R S A3 e 5 i e
S1hey ST B)=(D-(2)-(3)-®)
TEE 4 Rk :—‘?"/771’ i 3t peik B3R Iﬁ_ﬁi:zZ)
PaE: i SEE L £ M
¥R & AEEGEY T #(3) .
Fr — ) 5 H 3
f—*n;lﬁg-lﬁ ;E—E;?aﬁf& w7 e(4) (G ED)

10| 100000 2,000 _ 2,000 2,000 1,554 146
tER . . 1,554

20| 200000 T, 534, 000 _ T, 534, 000 T, 534, 000 115, 240 -
Firg - - 1,534, 000

19 3712351190000 1, 647, 000 _ 1, 647, 000 1, 647, 000 1,125, 296 180, 405
Aty - - 2, 466, 595

01 3712351190100 3, 645, 000 _ 3, 645, 000 3, 645, 000 761, 281 -
PREp g - . 3, 645, 000

20| 200000 3, 645, 000 _ 3, 645, 000 3, 645, 000 761, 281 -
Firg - - 3, 645, 000

02 3712351190200 189, 000 _ 189, 000 189, 000 117, 841 15, 248
L3 o mE - . 143, 752

34 SEe  argdl

FlErp #:115/1/20




S

B 2T FORE FUR ATE B JCE A3 0T
A

s =1 &
e A
vEAEII4E17 1p 2114£127 31 P Pd: %57
> P i ¥ i
. HER
LRIEE S FoOFHK £ Lo LR S A3 e 5 i e
— P e (5)=(D-(2)-(3)-(4)
B TEE 4 Rk Rl S 3 B3t fedic B R E(2)
* i AR LA &3 ¢h
$- 9K 4 WL T+ #(3) i
P - ) 5 &
f—*n;lﬁg-lﬁ ;E—E;?aﬁf& w7 e(4) (G ED)
10| 100000 246, 000 246, 000 246, 000 5, 752 248
tER . 245, 752
20| 200000 243, 000 243, 000 243, 000 112, 089 45, 000
Firg - 198, 000
03 3712351190300 462, 000 462, 000 462, 000 205, 653 135, 133
IEREL GSE — 326, 867
0] 100000 25, 000 25, 000 25, 000 24, 867 133
tER . 24,867
20| 200000 347, 000 347, 000 347, 000 180, 786 45, 000
Firg - 302, 000
40| 400000 90, 000 90, 000 90, 000 n 90, 000
AR R — —

34 SEe  argdl

FlErp #:115/1/20




S

B 2B JTRpE FUR TR pTE BR0T
A

s B
3= PR

L

S

b

PEREII4ELY 1P 2 114#127 31 P

T %6F

7 p i ¥ # T
) R R
LRIEE S FoOFHK £ Lo LR S A3 e 5 i e
S1hey e (B)=(D-@)-3)-)
B FEE AR Rl S 3 e pdic B2 R (2)
* i AR LA &3 ¢h
¥R & AEEGEY T #(3) .
LR . ; 3F 2%
ek T T (R
05 3712351190500 51, 000 51, 000 51, 000 20, 521 21
HATHE AR - 50, 976
0] 100000 5, 000 5, 000 5, 000 5,976 21
tER . 5,976
20| 200000 15, 000 15, 000 15, 000 34, 545 -
Firg - 45, 000
¥ P g 56,025, 000 56, 774, 874 56, 774, 874 3, 484, 042 799, 836
- 55, 975, 038
749, 874 -
3712351010000 148, 000 148, 000 148, 000 . -
B . 148, 000
01 3712351010100 148, 000 148, 000 148, 000 . -
ficq mk - 148, 000

34 SEe  argdl

FlErp #:115/1/20




S

B e J}/I}fv]‘i*'v hZd

-~
3T

y

B g FTE ARAT

s B

N

/

J

o
q

N

b

L

S

PEREII4ELY 1P 2 114#127 31 P

T 5TF

7 p i ¥ s T
) R
LRIEE S FoOFHK £ Lo LR S A3 e 5 i e
— 1o e (5)=(D-(2)-(3)-(4)
FEE AR Rl S 3 B3t fedic B R E(2)
5| = i TRy by 25
¥R & AEEGEY T #(3) .
Fr - ) 5 H 3
f—*n;lﬁg-lﬁ ;E—E;?aﬁf& w7 e(4) (G ED)
30| 300000 148, 000 _ 148, 000 148, 000 - -
WA RTH - - 148, 000
SA e 148, 000 _ 148, 000 148, 000 . -
- - 148, 000
TP e 56, 173, 000 _ 56, 922, 874 56, 922, 874 3,484, 042 799, 836
- - 56, 123, 038
749, 874 - -
03 7612351030000 13, 108, 090 _ 13, 108, 090 13, 108, 090 1,133,603 -
BRI e - - 13,108, 090
01 7612351030100 13, 108, 090 _ 13, 108, 090 13, 108, 090 1,133,603 -
ATEA R A9k fgEr i o - . 13,108, 090
0] 100000 13, 108, 090 _ 13, 108, 090 13, 108, 090 1,133,603 -
tER . . 13,108, 090

34 SEe  argdl

FlErp #:115/1/20




S

B 2B JTRpE FUR TR pTE BR0T
A

s B
3= PR

L

S

b

PEREII4ELY 1P 2 114#127 31 P

T %8F

i oy e ik
‘ TR
Fa 3 B ¥ ¥oTAE & R S A3 e 5 i e
o Bihoy FIi7 2 (5)=(1)-(2)-(3)-(4)
TEE 4 Rk Rl S 3 B3t fedic B R E(2)
% |8 RamE LA &3 )
F-d 4 BAEEFFEY T 4 #<(3) -
LR . , A EN
f—*n;lﬁg-lﬁ ;E—E;?aﬁf& w7 e(4) (G ED)
05 8912351050000 205, 500 205, 500 205, 500 -
DFEA R R R ATEA _ 205,500
01 8912351050100 205, 500 205, 500 205, 500 -
NIEAR LA - 205, 500
100000 205, 500 205, 500 205, 500 -
tEE . 205, 500
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Y] 30,678 - 224 30, 454
s 30,678 - 224 30, 454
113 ] 04 )R R e 24, 341 - 2, 387 13, 166 11,175
01 T RIS & & 24, 341 - 2,387 13, 166 11,175
Y 24, 341 - 2,387 13, 166 11,175
3 24, 341 - 2,387 13, 166 11,175
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2021 H s Eife s 29, 091 64, 037
2024 AVE R 19, 060 135
2027 e 39, 507 21,122
2030 % 5, 800
2036 FpHHEFFME 5, 764 2,170,906
2051 + & 24,292 154, 406 227, 467 50, 879
2054 - HE P 258,713 220, 971 748, 838 21,926
2063 S EEARETR 2, 364 25,000
2066 2 imx 2 EL AL 4,500
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fFrcd L
0137010200 1, 535, 554 0 0 0 0 0 0 1, 535, 554 446
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205, 500 205, 500 - -
- 3+ 2,293, 477 70, 236, 464 2,293, 477 70, 236, 464 - -
4,617, 645 69, 436, 628 4,537, 645 69, 436, 628 80, 000 -

¥4 %5t arg’l

e p ¥ :115/1/20



2 e 0 B MR 3 B3 o R P R

EEE TF X
PREREII4F12A31 B
% £ . e AT X FHB = 2
£ | A g 2 it & 3t

— ~ 07011 20& IR B A7 (S ¥ EHME]15.1.15) 114 12 31 2,214 2,214
Ao A iEMR 215, 241
11541 B # & K40 24 41, 225
11541 B 24744 B 48 84 76,574
11541 A # # Ko 247 63, 470
115518 # F KR40 F 4% 10, 380
11541 A # & R4o ¥4 F B 23,592
=~ 0701 20& SRR AT 4 7F (S B 2115, 1.15) 115 1 15 217, 455 217, 455
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= 4k T R B BB 3 B M B E RS PR TH: $53F
R E R R
TEREII4FIZA3]A
:ms 2 = RATERRE —= i
— -~ 0701200k Em & A (A MR £115.1.15) 114 | 12 | 31 —
Jo R
1. 3B Fl A 115 1 7 RAREITEA 7,511 2, 263, 739
2. W E R A 195: | X 8 013-0317ATMa: A 5, 000
3. WEUR BN 115 1 9 MR & ARATM g A 795
4, B R F A 115 1 12 15§ b3 XML A% A 12,128
5. EUR A 115 | 1 12 | —Fi@ s H HirEA 100
6. KB Bl 115 1 12 012-1878ATM#E A 3, 160
T. s B B LA 135 | 1 13 | e arir i iT ERATEA 2,440
8. B A B A 115 1 13 B P oTEA 367, 659
9. MR F A 115 1 13 AAEEAN 76, 565
10, 33 0 &lA 115 1 13 13 & Hh g B XML A 13, 396
11. 3R & A 115 | 1 13 BB A1 B EEAT EE A 367
12, 3eBUR & 115 | 1 14 006-3260ATHE A 4,000
13. seE 3 & i 115 ] 1 14 Bz PSR A 237, 892
14, 3t L 8 115 1 14 ReHAN 199, 300
15. 3B B A 115 | 1 14 AT EA 20, 956
18, 3B & A 115 1 14 AT S A 5, 500
17. 38, & A 115 | 1 15 | BT EFABTEA 12, 920
18, LB Bl A 115 | 1 15 B 5 s AT R A 493, 417
19. bz M F A 115 | 1 15 REHEAN 114, 591
20. B AL F A 135 | 1 15 T4 AT A 5, 000
21, ML B B A 115 ] 1 15 15 f b T XML& A 7,985
22, 3L B A 115 1 15 b, HAATH A 670, 000
23, M B & A 115 | 1 15 B BATHHA 1,602
24, HuEL I B A 115 1 15 | —FRZHEMNTETEA 620
25. ME R B A 115 | 1 15 % 5 ATHE A 835
AT B AR RAT R AR
g- 0701200k 354047 (38 B R 2115, 1. 15) - 115 | 1 15 2, 263, 739
E ey EMHMAR RS e,y FRET E # i EHEFUAR: e ‘KT —
il T e R R The




I HERT T SRR

N IR B

e )

WS © R B AT 3T B S PRI © 220103070112 i
5 HER ST TEOREG A A 7+ A&40 &= eREH

0025/12/2 11409 2R 4 23,592.00 0.00 521,723.00
2025/12/2 11409 R4 23,592.00 0.00 498,131.00
D025/12/2 == 2 37 BRI XML A 0.00 616.00 498,747.00
0025/12/2 =5 T L L XMLEEL A 0.00 48,912.00 547,659.00
025/12/2 = 5 7 L L XMLEEL A 0.00 1,198.00 548,857.00
0025/12/2 = ST L XML A 0.00 24.00 548,881.00
2025/12/2 0034353 fiER S 50,750.00 0.00 498,131.00
0025/12/3 st KPR 4,600.00 0.00 493,531.00
0025/12/5 = 62 30 BRI XMLEE A 0.00 2717,665.00 771,196.00
D025/12/8 PR HES BOR RS 427,182.00 0.00 344,014.00
D025/12/10  [EEe St EL WIEEIN 0.00 84,838.00 428,852.00
D025/12/11  |[SE#EU XMLEEL A 0.00 14,480.00 443,332.00
0025/12/12  [=EEEr S B WIEZYN 0.00 235,391.00 678,723.00
D025/12/12  [SEEHr Sl E XML A 0.00 3,240.00 681,963.00
D025/12/12 [EEE BiEL XML A 0.00 160.00 682,123.00
D025/12/12  |SEepBuE XML A 0.00 47,283.00 729,406.00
0025/12/16  [11410 R 49,566.00) 0.00 679,840.00
D025/12/16  [11410 RIRE 199,416.00 0.00 480,424.00
0025/12/16  |11410 ERE 29,937.00 0.00 450,487.00
D025/12/17  [NRE: B TRE 130,513.00 0.00 319,974.00
2025/12/17 034356 il 7 14,480.00 0.00 305,494.00
0025/12/17 0034357 PR 7,950.00 0.00 297,544.00
D025/12/17 0034355 R 50,683.00 0.00 246,861.00
P025/12/19  [E&EPHERES XMLEE A 0.00 7,500.00 254,361.00
0025/12/22  [11411 g 1,964.00 0.00 252,397.00
D025/12/29  [E8ear iy XML& A 0.00 481,330.00 733,727.00
D025/12/29 0034358 W SZ 7,500.00 0.00 726,227.00
2025/12/30  [11411 S IRE 49,566.00 0.00 676,661.00
0025/12/30  [11412 IR 49,566.00 0.00 627,095.00
0025/12/30  [11410 Eapiaks 23,592.00) 0.00 603,503.00
0025/12/30  [11410 IR 23,592.00 0.00 579,911.00
2025/12/30  [11411 iR 4 23,592.00 0.00 556,319.00
2025/12/30  [11411 IR 4 23,592.00 0.00 532,727.00
0025/12/30  [11412 R4 23,592.00 0.00 509,135.00
0025/12/30  [11412 Eipiaer 23,592.00) 0.00 485,543.00
D025/12/30  |11411 HEORE: 213,267.00 0.00 272,276.00
0025/12/30  |11412 EIRE 213,267.00 0.00 59,009.00
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2025/12/30  [11411 EIRE 29,937.00 0.00 29,072.00
D025/12/30  [EEE Sl EL IXMLEE A 0.00 1,816.00 30,888.00
2025/12/30  [=EERT B XML A 0.00] 40.00 30,928.00
D025/12/30 |8y Bt XML A 0.00] 2,829.00 33,757.00
D025/12/30  [EEe Wit EL XMLEE A 0.00 50,657.00 84,414.00
0025/12/31 | BHE I TR A 0.00 289,229.00 373,643.00
D025/12/31 034359 R 45 52,513.00 0.00 321,130.00
/NER| O 1,771,393.00| 1,547,208.00
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I HERT T SR AR

NEFF IR
MR A - ST B B s L B S S Py INEEIRSE 220103070112 FORHEAR © 2026/1/1~15
=5 H I ST EESRAS /T Faaskxis NG| &= eREH
2026/1/2 = EH B XML A 0.00] 15,928.00 337,058.00
2026/1/2 = 23T L L XML A 0.00] 80,000.00 417,058.00
0026/1/5 [ B 3T LB XML A 0.00] 271,062.00 688,120.00
D026/1/5 034360 HER =7 80,000.00 0.00 608,120.00
D026/1/5 0034361 T 15,928.00 0.00 592,192.00
2026/1/6 FrSAh il <7 4102 4,600.00 0.00 587,592.00
2026/1/6 B = AR P51 TEEA 0.00] 720.00 588,312.00
0026/1/6 BESiEahasy XML A 0.00] 80,000.00 668,312.00
D026/1/6 2= B 37 BB XML A 0.00] 1.00 668,313.00
2026/1/7 PR e OB S 417,024.00 0.00 251,289.00
0026/1/8 6 37 SR XML A 0.00] 1,198.00 252,487.00
D026/1/8 2= 2 7 BBl XML A 0.00] 59,702.00 312,189.00
D026/1/8 = SR BT I XML A 0.00] 50,100.00 362,289.00
D026/1/9 2= 2 37 L XML A 0.00] 76,574.00 438,863.00
2026/1/9 0034364 HERSZ 720.00, 0.00 438,143.00
0026/1/9 0034363 b <7 L 1.00 0.00 438,142.00
2026/1/9 0034366 W <7 50,100.00 0.00 388,042.00
0026/1/9 0034362 KisifiE < 80,000.00 0.00 308,042.00
2026/1/9 0034365 e 60,900. 00| 0.00 247,142 .00
2026/1/13 =5 £ L L XML A 0.00 19,642.00 266,784.00
0026/1/13 034367 < 19,642.00 0.00 247,142.00
D026/1/14 & ZEEY BN 0.00 250.00 247,392.00
D026/1/15 11412 HEORE: 29,937.00 0.00 217,455.00
/NET 758,852.00 655,177.00
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SR T AR AR 54
NP RCE IR B

ey .

IEEH TR BR A R BB ZABIIESR ¢ 220103070120 i
5 HEA SCEESRES/ BTN SRR Eduknti| FASH R EREH

0025/12/1 Rk STTREA 0.00) 1,288,800.00 3,375,019.00
2025/12/1 FRok i s THEA 0.00] 120,000.00 3,495,019.00
0025/12/1 ETRIB LA BSTTIEA 0.00 190,949.00 3,685,968.00
025/12/1 = F A ATV A 0.00 328.00 3,686,296.00
025/12/1 S0 PS1TEEA 0.00] 71,984.00 3,758,280.00
025/12/1 TAFEL ST TEEA 0.00] 18,246.00 3,776,526.00
2025/12/1 fEEM B RS BSTTEA 0.00] 794.00 3,777,320.00
025/12/1 e LAY ESFEA 0.00] 103,633.00 3,880,953.00
0025/12/1 B uian XML A 0.00 22,543.00 3,903,496.00
025/12/1 —REEGE D E  ESTTEA 0.00 320.00 3,903,816.00
025/12/2 BhE 0 S TT0E A 0.00 162,058.00 4,065,874.00
0025/12/2 HBTEA 0.00 238,056.00 4,303,930.00
D025/12/3  [EHIZE ST TREA 0.00) 6,358.00 4,310,288.00
D025/12/3 By AT A 0.00 1,181.00 4,311,469.00
025/12/3  BHEH0 S 1TPE A 0.00 185,112.00 4,496,581.00
025/12/3  [SifEFE AT A 0.00] 160.00 4,496,741.00
2025/12/3 EHBTFA 0.00] 64,452.00 4,561,193.00
2025/12/3 e ATMEE A 0.00 12,240.00 4,573,433.00
0025/12/4  |812-7868 AT A 0.00] 762.00 4,574,195.00
2025/12/4  [H(ET0 ST TIEA 0.00] 185,189.00 4,759,384.00
025/12/4 SR XML A 0.00] 10,712.00 4,770,096.00
0025/12/4 R EEA 0.00, 142,389.00 4,912,485.00
025/12/5 034947 RCf Y 2,258,623.00) 0.00 2,653,862.00
0025/12/5 BEE 0 s TEEA 0.00] 152,786.00 2,806,648.00
2025/12/5  BURHIECESEHAT  BSTTIEA 0.00] 330,635.00 3,137,283.00
025/12/5 | RmEEERNE SITIEA 0.00 920.00 3,138,203.00
D025/12/5  [ErELHhEL RS A 0.00 51,825.00 3,190,028.00
0025/12/8  [(ETL STTEEA 0.00 273,896.00 3,463,924.00
0025/12/8 [l ATMEE A 0.00 160.00 3,464,084.00
025/12/8  [fiEIR STTEEA 0.00 29,279.00 3,493,363.00
025/12/8 EEiu XML A 0.00] 15,466.00 3,508,829.00
025/12/8  PErELHNEL PRBIEA 0.00] 41,320.00 3,550,149.00
2025/12/9  BEd0 S TThEA 0.00 430,001.00 3,980,150.00
2025/12/9 b7 LI R ETEA 0.00 72,928.00 4,053,078.00
2025/12/9 AT R ATMER A 0.00] 1,339.00 4,054,417.00
025/12/10  [E(S 0y ST TBEA 0.00 217,220.00 4,271,637.00
0025/12/10 [ s B A 0.00] 132,343.00 4,403,980.00
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0025/12/10 [~ FRiEZRERGH ETTHEA 0.00 580.00 4,404 ,560.00
0025/12/11 0034948 K sT HY 2,632,015.00 0.00 1,772,545.00
2025/12/11  [GAF-BEERGEIRTT P51 TP A 0.00] 5,000.00 1,777,545.00
D025/12/11  [EE{Ehs N 0.00 293,905.00 2,071,450.00
2025/12/11  for s 17 A 0.00 110,418.00 2,181,868.00
D025/12/11 [ RN 0.00 220.00 2,182,088.00
D025/12/12  PriEpEpssEE XML A 0.00 5,000.00 2,187,088.00
025/12/12  BEF# ATMEEL A 0.00 5,200.00 2,192,288.00
0025/12/12  [EefEdues IETTHEA 0.00 257,299.00 2,449,587.00
D025/12/12 S EL PRETFA 0.00 84,745.00 2,534,332.00
0025/12/15 0034949 (i 1,394,271.00 0.00 1,140,061.00
D025/12/15  [(E0s SITHEA 0.00 259,805.00 1,399,866.00
D025/12/15  [gristEr PR A 0.00 85,701.00 1,485,567.00
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5 HE EINREG/ I Eaaskis FALEE R
D025/12/15  [itpEE ATMEE A 0.00 320.00 1,485,887.00
0025/12/15  [E4PHH ATMEE A 0.00 160.00 1,486,047.00
D025/12/15  [[EFsthE XML A 0.00 12,331.00 1,498,378.00
D025/12/15 PEEFHEE ATMiEE A 0.00 870.00 1,499,248.00
D025/12/15 [SXA ATMiE A 0.00 1,000.00 1,500,248.00
025/12/16  [E{Ehs 751 TEE A 0.00 361,549.00 1,861,797.00
2025/12/16  |[FREHELRRS P51 THE A 0.00 80.00) 1,861,877.00
2025/12/16  for L EL 1A 0.00 37,527.00 1,899,404 .00
2025/12/16  [[SFhEt5 XMLEEE A 0.00 8,654.00 1,908,058.00
2025/12/17  [gs(sducs STTEEA 0.00 360,059.00 2,268,117.00
D025/12/17 0034950 R SZ 1,131,928.00 0.00 1,136,189.00
D025/12/17 58 RN 0.00 5,000.00 1,141,189.00
D025/12/17  fr Bty EHETA 0.00 67,753.00 1,208,942.00
0025/12/17  R09-5908 ATMEE A 0.00 4,001.00 1,212,943.00
0025/12/18  BEe(Edts P51 7P A 0.00 172,333.00 1,385,276.00
2025/12/18  BRAHE TP N 0.00 233,219.00 1,618,495.00
2025/12/18  por By 17 A 0.00 70,206.00 1,688,701.00
D025/12/19 034952 7 1,206,269.00 0.00 482,432.00
2025/12/19  BEsfEduts P51 TPE A 0.00 377,091.00 859,523.00
2025/12/19  porBLt L PR 17 A 0.00 64,136.00 923,659.00
D025/12/19  BE&EH BN 0.00 217.00 923,876.00
0025/12/22  [SHEMESE XMLEEEA 0.00 6,250.00 930,126.00
2025/12/22  [sfEdues YN 0.00 164,013.00 1,094,139.00
0025/12/22  por BB gL 17 A 0.00 89,055.00 1,183,194.00
0025/12/22  ([SFhEt XMLEEL A 0.00 17,916.00 1,201,110.00
0025/12/22 [~ RiBZEEBRNH FSTTPE A 0.00 740.00 1,201,850.00
0025/12/23  BeEdu0s P51 7 PR A 0.00 688,430.00 1,890,280.00
2025/12/23  [EESHIE RS SITREA 0.00 637.00 1,890,917.00
2025/12/23 PRBTEA 0.00 45,965.00 1,936,882.00
D025/12/24 BB RN 0.00 1,000.00 1,937,882.00
2025/12/24  BEefEdues 5 17 PE A 0.00 238,653.00 2,176,535.00
0025/12/24 [ BihFL PHETE A 0.00 162,563.00 2,339,098.00
D025/12/26  0138520C CUEEE 0.00 453.00 2,339,551.00
D025/12/26  PFRAF ATMEE A 0.00 5,286.00 2,344,837.00
0025/12/26  BEFHES ATMiE A 0.00 6,080.00 2,350,917.00
2025/12/26  [REBFEFRAE 7517 PE A 0.00 216,160.00 2,567,077.00
0025/12/26  [RFEEFERIRNE P51 THE A 0.00] 60,320.00 2,627,397.00
0025/12/26  BEt(Educs P57 0E A 0.00 303,956.00 2,931,353.00
2025/12/26  BRACHMEL SR BN 0.00 15,085.00 2,946,438.00
2025/12/26  por L EL <17 A 0.00 121,728.00 3,068,166.00
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2025/12/26 |~ FIESLERNA  BS(TREA 0.00 240.00 3.,068,406.00
D025/12/29  Wgrfs i PSTTIEA 0.00 407,557.00 3.,475,963.00
D025/12/29  [kFKK PSITHEA 0.00 525.406.00 4,001,369.00
D025/12/29 |53t Bt XML A 0.00 13,763.00 4,015,137.00
D025/12/29 iUt ER ST 0.00 129,152.00 4,144,289.00
D025/12/30 e NN 0.00 828.00 4,145,117.00
D025/12/30  [REERHENE 5T A 0.00 72.939.00 4,218,056.00
D025/12/30 (S0 P51 THE A 0.00 224.,060.00 4,442.116.00
D025/12/30 iy ST 0.00 83,915.00 4,526,031.00
D025/12/30  [700-5003 AT A 0.00 1,162.00 4,527,193.00
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X HI SERHS/ fETEi SCiEE FARH IRFEREH
2025/12/30 |~ REFESEGHE ST TIEA 0.00 820.00 4,528,013.00
2025/12/30 SFHBCLBE XMLEEA 0.00 34,332.00 4,562,345.00
2025/12/31  [AEE ATMEE A 0.00] 6,457.00 4,568,802.00
2025/12/31 (s 0 S TTIEA 0.00] 281,349.00 4,850,151.00
2025/12/31  prEELHNEL IREFEA 0.00] 65,997.00 4,916,148.00
2025/12/31 034953 IR S H 2,750,833.00, 0.00 2,165,315.00
2025/12/31 [~ REESBRNE STTHEA 0.00 160.00 2,165,475.00

et

11,373,939.00

11,453,195.00
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I HERT T SR AR

NEFF IR
MR - ST BB BB B B TR E R AEIRSE © 220103070120 FORHEAR * 2026/1/1~15
=5 H ST EESRAS /A Faaskis 17 A %0 M= eREH
0026/1/1 IS5 ATV A 0.00] 5,500.00 2,170,975.00
2026/1/2 i AR STTPEA 0.00] 510,568.00 2,681,543.00
0026/1/2 T LT T PHBFA 0.00 112,838.00 2,794,381.00
D026/1/2 R08-6177 AT A 0.00] 5,000.00 2,799,381.00
0026/1/2 — B s A P51 TEE A 0.00 80.00 2,799,461.00
0026/1/5 0034954 JER =7 B 2,784,711.00 0.00 14,750.00
2026/1/5 Sy P51 TEE A 0.00] 1,000.00 15,750.00
D026/1/5 i EaE 51 THEA 0.00] 239,983.00 255,733.00
D026/1/5 PSR 51 TREA 0.00] 380.00 256,113.00
0026/1/5 = F BT XML A 0.00] 3,909.00 260,022.00
2026/1/6 RO ST THEA 0.00] 868.00 260,890.00
026/1/6 b BRI IE P17 A 0.00] 32,432.00 293,322.00
D026/1/6 i EEEN STTPE A 0.00 238,645.00 531,967.00
D026/1/6 jeiiUN AT A 0.00] 1,830.00 533,797.00
0026/1/7 BEE0 ST TREA 0.00 319,025.00 852,822.00
0026/1/7 b LI IE PR BTE A 0.00] 75,701.00 928,523.00
0026/1/7 SN 7517 BB A 0.00] 7,511.00 936,034.00
0026/1/7 T LI B PHBFEA 0.00] 88,183.00 1,024,217.00
2026/1/7 [E=225E BN 0.00] 5,000.00 1,029,217.00
2026/1/8 Bt 15 o0 STTPEA 0.00] 382,453.00 1,411,670.00
2026/1/8 T LAY T PHBIFEA 0.00 118,122.00 1,529,792.00
0026/1/8 R S P BN 0.00] 298,335.00 1,828,127.00
0026/1/8 013-0317 AT A 0.00] 5,000.00 1,833,127.00
2026/1/9 0034955 FER =7 2,000.00 0.00 1,831,127.00
026/1/9 0034956 e 1,016,415.00 0.00 814,712.00
0026/1/9 BEE0 S{TEEA 0.00 454.,722.00 1,269,434.00
D026/1/9 SRR AT A 0.00] 795.00 1,270,229.00
0026/1/9 b B 41 7 PR A 0.00 128,530.00 1,398,759.00
026/1/12 e BN 0.00] 303,003.00 1,701,762.00
026/1/12 = F BT XML A 0.00] 12,128.00 1,713,890.00
026/1/12 — AR A P51 TR A 0.00] 540.00 1,714,430.00
2026/1/12 012-1878 ATMEE A 0.00] 3,160.00 1,717,590.00
2026/1/13 PR 1FEA 0.00] 163,109.00 1,880,699.00
0026/1/13 A A TR T BN 0.00] 2,440.00 1,883,139.00
D026/1/13 FrEHUL 7517 EE A 0.00] 371,946.00 2,255,085.00
0026/1/13 0034957 pER S 1,856,292.00 0.00 398,793.00
2026/1/13 <7 A 0.00] 76,565.00 475,358.00
0026/1/13 = PR IXMLEE A 0.00] 13,396.00 488,754.00
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0026/1/13 5k 1% P51 ThE A 0.00 367.00 489,121.00
0026/1/14 006-3260 AT A 0.00] 4,000.00 493,121.00
026/1/14 i s P51 THEA 0.00 237,892.00 731,013.00
0026/1/14 P BAFA 0.00] 199,300.00 930,313.00
2026/1/14 o F STTPEA 0.00] 20,956.00 951,269.00
0026/1/14 Rt ATMiE A 0.00] 5,500.00 956,769.00
D026/1/15 R B ZE % T BN 0.00] 12,920.00 969,689.00
D026/1/15 BrE0 7517 EE A 0.00 493,417.00 1,463,106.00
D026/1/15 BT A 0.00 114,591.00 1,577,697.00
2026/1/15 [F1EEL AT A 0.00] 5,000.00 1,582,697.00
0026/1/15 EE s XML A 0.00] 7,985.00 1,590,682.00
D026/1/15 T EUR AT A 0.00] 670,000. 00 2,260,682.00
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25 HIH SCELHRES (FREAN A SZitsEE FALE IR EREH
2026/1/15 EERRE ATMEEA 0.00 1,602.00] 2,262,284.00
2026/1/15 —REEER G STTEA 0.00 620.00] 2,262,904.00
2026/1/15 [FOF5 ATMEEA 0.00 835.00 2,263,739.00

/NEH[ 5,659,418.00] 5,757,682.00
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1000 1141226 AD 351651141200172 237766 0 21,148 0 2,012,575
1000 1141226 AD 351651141200172 237766 0 21,148 0 1,991, 427
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1000 1141226 A0 351651141200172 237766 0 39, 186 0 1,952, 241
1000 1141226 A0 351651141200172 237766 0 39, 186 0 1,913, 055
1000 1141226 A0 351651141200174 237768 0 32,000 0 1, 881, 055
1000 1141230 A0 351651141200176 241804 0 2,829 0 1, 878, 226
1000 1141231 A0 351651141200177 242138 0 217,200 0 1, 851, 026
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200178 243800 0 117 0 1, 850, 909
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200179 243847 0 4,500 0 1, 846, 409
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200180 243978 0 39,100 0 1,807, 309
1000 1150107 A0 351651141200182 245977 0 144, 825 0 1, 662, 484
1000 1150107 A0 351651141200182 245977 0 930, 858 0 131, 626
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200181 246962 0 7,926 0 723,700
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200181 246962 0 10, 800 0 712,900
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200181 246962 0 13, 806 0 699, 094
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 2,500 0 696, 594
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 294 0 696, 300
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 1,000 0 695, 300
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 5,800 0 689, 500
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 720 0 688, 780
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 1,775 0 687,005
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 041 0 686, 464
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 239 0 686, 225
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 2,000 0 684, 225
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 13,170 0 671, 055
1000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 719 0 670, 336
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 315 0 670, 021
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200185 246964 0 82 0 669, 939
1000 1150108 A0 351651141200183 246965 0 44, 355 0 625, 584
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2000 1150108 A0 351651141200186 246966 0 231 0 625, 353
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 3,b7H 0 621, 778
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 2,793 0 618, 985
** BALANCE 50, 591, 874 49,972, 889 0 618, 985
12351 370101 00 1 114
7 g 12
12351 370101 00 2 114
{7 e 2
LAST - MONTH 148, 000 148, 000 0 0
1150101 THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 0
**% BALANCE 148, 000 148, 000 0 0
12351 370101 00 2 114
75 12
12351 370102 00 1 114
iiz»?iﬁl_
LAST - MONTH 1,512,000 1, 498, 760 0 13, 240
1150101 THIS - MONTH 24, 000 0 0 37, 240
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 608 0 36, 632
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 180 0 36, 452
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 5, 500 0 30, 952
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 2,460 0 28,492
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2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 999 0 217,493
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 357 0 21,136
2000 1141210 A0 351651141200167 222069 0 2,505 0 24, 631
2000 1141210 A0 351651141200167 222069 0 1,914 0 22,717
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 224903 0 2, 446 0 20, 271
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 3,400 0 16, 871
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 2,576 0 14, 295
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 4,920 0 9,375
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 71 0 9, 304
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 8,420 0 884
2000 1141231 CO 010005 008260 0 -80, 000 0 80, 884
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200179 243847 0 6,000 0 14, 884
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200179 243847 0 63, 400 0 11, 484
2000 1150106  E0 351661141200001 001468 0 0 558 10, 926
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200181 246962 0 5,191 0 9,135
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 800 0 4,935
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 999 0 3, 936
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 265 0 3,671
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 600 0 3,071
1000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 1,554 0 1,517
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 1,051 0 466
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 20 0 446

** BALANCE 1,536, 000 1,534, 996 958 446
12351 370102 00 1 114
£iE e
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12351 371901 00 1 114
TeEpE
LAST - NONTH 3, 400, 000 2,883, 719 0 516, 281
1150101 THIS — MONTH 245, 000 0 0 761, 281
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 3, 887 0 757, 394
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 2,923 0 754, 471
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 1,640 0 752, 831
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 500 0 752, 331
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 9, 984 0 742, 347
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 9, 865 0 732, 482
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 866 0 731,616
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 500 0 731, 116
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200164 212810 0 16, 638 0 714, 478
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200163 212818 0 3, 070 0 711, 408
2000 1141210 AO 351651141200167 222069 0 180, 909 0 530, 499
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 224903 0 1,024 0 529, 475
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 224903 0 2, 998 0 526, 477
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 924903 0 250 0 526, 227
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 924903 0 7, 200 0 519, 027
2000 1141217 A0 351651141200171 928520 0 71, 000 0 448, 027
2000 1141217 A0 351651141200171 928520 0 9, 000 0 439, 027
2000 1141217 A0 351651141200171 928520 0 53, 000 0 386, 027
2000 1141226 A0 351651141200173 9237776 0 25, 000 0 361, 027
2000 1141226 A0 351651141200173 9237776 0 135, 000 0 296, 027
2000 1141230 AO 351651141200175 241806 0 3, 828 0 292,199
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2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 340 0 221, 859
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 935 0 220,924
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200178 243800 0 16, 638 0 204, 286
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 150 0 204, 136
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 500 0 203, 636
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 7, 680 0 195, 956
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 5,059 0 190, 897
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 1,198 0 189, 699
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 2,504 0 187,195
2000 1150109 A0 351651141200188 248374 0 180, 907 0 6, 288
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 6, 288 0 0

**% BALANCE 3, 645, 000 3, 645, 000 0 0
12351 371901 00 1 114
IR Ep g
12351 371902 00 1 114
FBAFR A~ Ep
LAST - MONTH 468, 000 325,911 0 142, 089
1150101 THIS - MONTH 21,000 0 0 163, 089

2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 579 0 162, 510
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 2,630 0 159, 880
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 240 0 159, 640
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200165 212809 0 11,000 0 148, 640
1000 1141202 A0 351651141200163 212818 0 5, 752 0 142, 888
2000 1141210 A0 351651141200167 222069 0 23, 839 0 119, 049
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2000 1141212 A0 351651141200168 224679 0 3, 080 0 115, 969
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200168 224679 0 19, 000 0 96, 969
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 224903 0 2,100 0 94, 869
2000 1141226 A0 351651141200173 237776 0 16, 000 0 78, 869
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 180 0 78, 689
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 2,500 0 76, 189
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 2,100 0 74, 089
2000 1150102 AD 351651141200179 243847 0 8, 550 0 65, 539
2000 1150106 EO 351661141200001 (001468 0 0 558 66, 097
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 199 0 65, 898
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200183 246965 0 20, 650 0 15, 248
%% BALANCE 489, 000 444,310 558 45, 248
12351 371902 00 1 114
TV
12351 371903 00 1 114
IERELEGHY
LAST - MONTH 387, 000 121,214 0 265, 786
1150101 THIS - MONTH 75, 000 0 0 340, 786
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200162 212808 0 103 0 340, 683
2000 1141202 A0 351651141200164 212810 0 9, 504 0 331, 179
1000 1141202 A0 351651141200163 212818 0 15, 657 0 315, 522
2000 1141210 A0 351651141200167 222069 0 45, 000 0 270, 522
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 224903 0 1, 662 0 268, 860
2000 1141212 A0 351651141200169 224903 0 9, 660 0 259, 200
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2000 1141226 A0 351651141200173 237776 0 25,000 0 234, 200
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 9, 600 0 224, 600
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 159 0 224, 441
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 3,828 0 220,613
2000 1141230 A0 351651141200175 241806 0 7,800 0 212, 813
2000 1141231 A0 351651141200177 242138 0 17,136 0 195, 677
2000 1150102 A0 351651141200178 243800 0 9,003 0 186, 674
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200181 246962 0 35, 340 0 151, 334
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 2,710 0 148, 624
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 520 0 148, 104
1000 1150108 A0 351651141200183 246965 0 9,210 0 138, 894
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 2, 645 0 136, 249
2000 1150113 A0 351651141200187 249518 0 1,116 0 135,133
** BALANCE 462, 000 326, 867 0 135, 133
12351 371903 00 1 114
JERELEHE
12351 371905 00 1 114
FPRERTHEEIEERE
LAST - MONTH 51, 000 10, 455 0 40, 545
1150101 THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 40, 545
2000 1141231 A0 351651141200177 242138 0 26, 500 0 14, 045
2000 1150108 A0 351651141200184 246963 0 8, 045 0 6, 000
1000 1150108 A0 351651141200183 246965 0 5, 976 0 24
*x BALANCE 51, 000 50, 976 0 24
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12351 371905 00 1 114
BT %
12351 983701 07 3 114
w4 a
LAST — MONTH 89, 845, 341 13,132, 269 0 76, 713, 072
1150101 THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 76, 713, 072
1141202 A0 351621141200221 212805 0 1,198 0 76, 711, 874
1141202 A0 351621141200225 9212806 0 4, 491 0 76, 707, 383
1141202 A0 351621141200223 212831 0 24 0 76, 707, 359
1141203 A0 351621141200229 215286 0 151,527 0 76, 555, 832
1141205 HO 010388 018609 209, 637 0 0 76, 765, 469
1141211 A0 351621141200233 929511 0 1,162 0 76, 764, 307
1141211 HO 010395 019016 952, 962 0 0 77,017, 269
1141212 A0 351621141200234 924881 0 3,240 0 77,014, 029
1141215 HO 010400 019310 129, 171 0 0 77,143, 200
1141217 HO 010406 019551 100, 796 0 0 77, 243, 996
1141219 HO 010412 019714 109, 096 0 0 77, 353, 092
1141226 A0 351621141200242 937765 0 200 0 77, 352, 892
1141229 HO 010413 020429 7,500 0 0 77, 360, 392
1141230 A0 351621141200227 241800 0 141 0 77, 360, 251
1141230 A0 351621141200245 241801 0 40 0 77,360, 211
1141231 HO 010420 020804 243, 990 0 0 77, 604, 201
1150102 A0 351621141200250 9243799 0 1,043 0 77,603, 158
1150105 HO 010427 021015 263, 022 0 77, 866, 180
1150106 A0 351621141200254 245617 0 0 77, 866, 179
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1150108 A0 351621141200259 246960 0 1,198 0 77,864, 981
1150108 A0 351621141200261 246961 0 806 0 17,864,175
1150109 A0 351621141200262 248371 0 4,290 0 77,859, 885
% BALANCE 91,161, 515 13, 301, 630 0 77, 859, 885
12351 983701 07 3 114
w4
12351 983702 07 3 114
GF & —for 9B 4
LAST - MONTH 364, 805 339, 200 0 25, 605
1150101  THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 25, 605
1141202 A0 351621141200222 212807 0 616 0 24, 989
1141210 HO 010389 018946 57,175 0 0 82, 164
1141211 A0 351621141200232 222513 0 13,676 0 68, 488
1141212 A0 351621141200235 224879 0 160 0 68, 328
1141226 A0 351621141200241 237767 0 5, 160 0 63, 168
1141230 A0 351621141200226 241793 0 1,592 0 61,576
1141230 A0 351621141200244 241797 0 1,816 0 59, 760
1141231  HO 010414 020780 20, 240 0 0 80, 000
1150102 A0 351621141200247 243846 0 80, 000 0 0
** BALANCE 442, 220 442, 220 0 0

12351 983702 07 3 114
B ko0 I REEE

70a02 760301 09 1 114
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LAST - MONTH 0 11, 974, 487 0 0
1150101  THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 0
1000 1141201 A0 351651141200159 211729 0 2177, 665 0 0
1000 1141201 A0 351651141200159 211729 0 5,708 0 0
1000 1141201 A0 351651141200161 211731 0 1,964 0 0
1000 1141201 A0 351651141200161 211731 0 23, 592 0 0
1000 1141217 A0 351651141200170 228519 0 775, 526 0 0
1000 1141226 A0 351651141200172 237766 0 1,964 0 0
1000 1141226 A0 351651141200172 237766 0 23,592 0 0
1000 1141226 A0 351651141200172 237766 0 23, 592 0 0
%% BALANCE 0 13,108, 090 0 0
70a02 760301 09 1 114
DFEA R ITRE fRErS
70a03 890501 09 1 114
DR AR &I AT R
LAST - MONTH 0 205, 500 0 0
1150101  THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 0
%% BALANCE 0 205, 500 0 0

70a03 890501 09 1 114
DA R R AT R
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370101 00 12351 49, 244, 889 644, 000 0 84, 000 0 0 0
fFeEE o 1 148,000 o, o o .0
49, 244, 889 644, 000 148, 000 84, 000 0 0 0
9,912,889 148,000) 50, 120, 889
370102 00 12351 1, 554 1,534, 000 0 0 0 0 0
FAaER o L (O L A U o ... 0
1, 554 1,534, 000 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1,535,584 0 1,53505%4
371901 00 12351 0 3, 645, 000 0 0 0 0 0
ok - A o I o, o, o o ... 0
0 3, 645, 000 0 0 0
35,000 o 3,645,000
371902 00 12351 245, 752 198, 000 0 0 0 0 0
Bk L b S R o o, o0 0y 0 o ... 0
245, 752 198, 000 0 0 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 43,752 0 443,752
371903 00 12351 24, 867 302, 000 0 0 0 0 0
dERELERE o o o | o .0
24, 867 302, 000 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 326,867, 0 326867
371905 00 12351 5, 976 45, 000 0 0 0 0 0
Eal ke R o I o o, oL o ... 0
5, 976 45, 000 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, °0,99%, 0 50,976
760301 09 12351 13,108, 090 0 0 0 0 0 0
R SR S R o I o, o, o o ... 0
13,108, 090 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 13,108,090 0 13,108,090
890501 09 12351 205, 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rl S R A o I o o, oL o ... 0
205, 500 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 205,500 0 205500
HoRy A 0 2t 62, 836, 628 6, 368, 000 0 84, 000 0 0 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o .04y 14800, 0y 0 0 0
62, 836, 628 6, 368, 000 148, 000 84, 000 0 0 0
69,288,628 ] 148,000 | 69, 436, 628
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